City of Newcastle Golf Club

Competition Result

Garland Cup 18 Hole Par (10/09/2016)

Score Type: ParBogey
Coursel/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Name

Mark McCarthy
lan Davidson
Andrew Elliott

Neil Collins

Paul Dodds
Steven Jacobs

Z Laws

Graham Shord
Robert Matthewson
Geoff Davison (j)
Kelvin Graham
JACK GAVINE

C M Oliver

D A Robinson

R Muir

Colin Henderson
lan John Smith
Steve Slater
Graeme Heads
Nigel Carter

Colin Mackay

P J Smith

Philip Tennant
Liam Shanley
Steve Hugill

J Franklin

Patrick Small
Anthony Stevenson
Rod Hall

Michael Blackburn

Hcp
Oc
4c
3c
3c
3c
5c
3c
5c
6¢
5c
6¢
5c
7c
5c
5c
6¢
5c
1c
4c

11c
8c
6¢

11c
5c
12¢
8c
6¢
4c
5c
4c

P/Bogey

1

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

New Exact

-0.4
3.9
3.2
2.6
3.2
49
3.0
5.1
5.7
5.3
6.0
5.3
6.4
5.3
5.2
5.3
54
1.5
41

10.0
7.7
5.6

10.8
54

11.3
7.7
6.4
41
4.9
3.6

ClubV1 - Printed on 12/09/2016



Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1
Name

M J Norton

N Pattison
Michael Close
Kevin Cook

lain Hush

D J Smith

Dave Fletcher
Peter Barlow
Jonathan Burke
R J Storey
Vince Allan
Marcos Kairinos
M J Walker

G J De Vere
Lee Sloane
Keith John Anderson
Gary Graham
Kevin Carr
Mark James
John Blackburn
Andy Tritton
Michael Thompson
Mark Hutchison
James Hewitt
Barry Lowes
Arnold Minford
C Stoddart

Lee Schofield
Stephen Kershaw
Vic Elliott

Philip Giles
Paul Gibbs

P D Smith

Hcp

7c
10c

9c
13c

9c

6¢
10c

9c
11¢c
12¢
11c

7c
16¢
14c
15¢
13c
15¢
15¢
12¢
15¢
15¢
17¢c
10c
17¢
15¢
14c

5c
14c
20c
13c
20c
14c
12¢

P/Bogey

-12
-12

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

New Exact

6.9

9.6

9.1
11.9

9.4

5.7

9.7

9.4
11.1
121
11.0

6.9
14.7
13.8
14.7
12.6
14.9
14.9
11.5
15.1
14.8
16.3
10.1
17.4
14.6
13.8

54
13.9
19.4
13.5
20.1
14.0
12.1
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1
Name

| Smith Gillespie
Duncan McGray
lan McLachlan
Tom Wight

John Stephenson
Peter Quinn

J R Brown
Michael Irvine

J Gray

Gary Leggett

A Oliver

Steven Wallace
T Atkinson
Anthony Carr
David Gill

A Hall

Gordon Lamb
Paul George Messner
D Robson

Alan James

Mike Emens
Charlie Weidner
Phil McClintock
Lewis Walton

J R Wright
Stephen Anderson
G Minto

Robert Stoddart
P M Simpson
Darren Wallwork
A J Thompson
George Davison (s)
David John Yates

Hcp
15¢
15¢

8c
15¢
14c
14c
13c
11¢c
26¢
17¢
15¢
13c
17¢c
17c
12¢
16¢
13c

9c
12¢
14c
14c
25¢c
20c
21c
22c¢
19¢
16¢
18¢c
13c
22c
15¢
21c
16¢

P/Bogey

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
-13
13
13
13
13
13
13
-13
-13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

New Exact

14.6
15.3

7.6
15.1
14.4
13.8
12.5
11.4
255
16.6
15.0
13.0
17.4
17.4
11.6
15.6
13.4

9.5
11.8
13.6
13.9
252
20.1
20.8
21.7
19.1
16.3
17.8
13.3
21.8
15.0
21.3
15.8
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1
Name

Raymond Hoult
Eric Smith

Les Nicholson
William Carroll
K W Dixon

Bill Gibson
Chris Kirk

Annal Chopra
David Howarth
D Lamb

John William Jones
Barry Schofield
Robert Thompson
Keith McKellow
Malcolm Inch
Danny Close
Brian Thompson
Mark Robinson
D G Kennerley
Sean Hogarth
Henry Jennings
Kenneth Graham
D Philip

Gavin Ayres
Carl Thompson
George Elliott
Terry Evans
John Coward
Douglas Kincaid
V Annan

John J Hall
Nelson Gray

D Laggan

Hcp
14c
19¢
11c
23c
25¢
18¢c
19¢
17¢
22c¢
17¢
19¢
24c
17¢c
13c
19¢
16¢
18c
24c
20c
19¢
20c
24c
23c
18¢c
22c¢
18c
23c
24c
23c
19¢c
21c
23c
24c

P/Bogey
-14
-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-15
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-17
-17
-17
-17

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

New Exact

13.6
19.5
11.2
225
241
18.0
19.1
17.3
21.7
17.4
18.9
24.0
17.5
13.5
19.5
16.0
17.6
24.0
19.7
18.2
20.1
23.7
22.9
18.5
22.1
18.1
22.9
245
235
19.3
20.9
22.9
245
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Score Type: ParBogey Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Name Hcp P/Bogey New Exact
Cameron Thompson 22¢c -17 21.9
Keith Cheesman 20c -17 20.1
John Mackie 28c -18 28.0
E V Carr 23c -18 23.4
Joe Denham 28c -18 28.0
John Edward Weir 21c -18 20.8
Paul Langton 24c -18 241
Terry Waterman 28c -18 28.0
Ron Thornton 21c -18 21.0
Norman Close 28c -18 28.0
M R Amin 4c -1 3.9
C L Armstrong 12¢c -1 12.1
Rhys Parsons 9c -18 9.5
B O'Donnell 13c -18 12.7

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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